WINTERS INSTRUMENTS	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
PECPremium Stainless Steel Gauge with Electrical Contacts
Description & Features:
•	 4” dial
•	 Silicone fillable stainless steel gauge
•	 Independently adjustable electrical contacts
•	 Bottom connection
•	 Restricted orifice standard

Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com					     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
PEC Premium Stainless Steel Gauge with Electrical Contacts
Order Codes
Dial Size 4” (100mm)
Connection 1/2” Bottom
30” Hg Vac/kPa PEC0200
0/15 psi/kPa PEC0201
0/30 psi/kPa PEC0202
0/60 psi/kPa PEC0203
0/100 psi/kPa PEC0204
0/160 psi/kPa PEC0205
0/200 psi/kPa PEC0206
0/300 psi/kPa PEC0207
0/400 psi/kPa PEC0208
0/600 psi/kPa PEC0209
0/1,000 psi/kPa PEC0210
0/1,500 psi/kPa PEC0211
0/2,000 psi/kPa PEC0212
0/3,000 psi/kPa PEC0213
0/5,000 psi/kPa PEC0214
0/6,000 psi/kPa PEC0215
0/10,000 psi/kPa PEC0216
30”/0/30 psi/kPa PEC0230
30”/0/60 psi/kPa PEC0231
30”/0/100 psi/kPa PEC0232
30”/0/160 psi/kPa PEC0233
30”/0/200 psi/kPa PEC0234
30”/0/300 psi/kPa PEC0235
Wiring Diagram
Option suffix:
EN = EN837-1 compliant
SF4 = 4” (100mm) Silicone filled
SG-4 = 4” (100mm) Safety glass lens
Other ranges and connection sizes
available upon request. For scale
change, refer to How to Order Guide
for scale codes.
For options, attach suffix to end of
order code: i.e. PEC0210-SG-4 for
SAFETY GLASS LENS
Common Port